Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CLIFTON IDRIS
CLIFTON ICICLE
CLIFTON | AM | AM
CLIFTON IONWEN
CLIFTON IVORY
CLIFTON IMPALA
CLIFTON IOLO
CLIFTON IMPORTANCE
CLIFTON INDIGO
FAIRWAY PRISTINE

CLIFTON ICCHYDAH

Equine Registry

DoB

1973

1972

1981

1979

1984

1974

1976

1979

1975

Not Recorded

1977

Sex
Stallion
Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare
Stallion
Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Gelding

Siblings

Reg Sire

78 COED COCH SENIG

60 COED COCH SENIG

557 TREHARNE JACOB (IMP)

494 TREHARNE JACOB (IMP)

781 RONDEELS PENGWYN (IMP)

78 COED COCH SENIG

117 TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)

393 TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)

204 TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
AWSB M118| COED COCH SENIG

G1072 CLIFTON SEAWEED
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CLIFTON INTRIGUE (1978)

Dam

FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)
FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)
FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)
FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)
FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)
FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)
FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)
FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)
FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)
FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)

FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)

https:/lequineregistry.net




